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HR 7227
Truth and Healing Commission on Indian Boarding School Policies Act of 2024

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Native Americans
Introduced: Feb 5, 2024
Current Status: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 630.
Latest Action: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 630.  (Nov 22, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7227 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: KS   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (80 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 5, 2024

Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11] R · NC Feb 14, 2024

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 14, 2024

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-1] R · MT Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 7, 2024

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Mar 19, 2024

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 19, 2024

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 20, 2024

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 20, 2024

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Mar 22, 2024

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 22, 2024

Rep. Brown, Shontel M. [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Peltola, Mary Sattler [D-AK-At Large] D · AK Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Chavez-DeRemer, Lori [R-OR-5] R · OR Apr 11, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Landsman, Greg [D-OH-1] D · OH Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX May 1, 2024

Rep. Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23] R · NY May 1, 2024

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 1, 2024

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI May 1, 2024

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE May 6, 2024

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D. [D-GA-2] D · GA May 6, 2024

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 6, 2024

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN May 6, 2024

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA May 6, 2024

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ May 6, 2024

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ May 6, 2024

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL May 6, 2024

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD May 6, 2024

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL May 6, 2024

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL May 7, 2024

Rep. Sorensen, Eric [D-IL-17] D · IL May 7, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV May 8, 2024

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO May 8, 2024

Rep. Perez, Marie Gluesenkamp [D-WA-3] D · WA May 8, 2024

Rep. Balint, Becca [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 14, 2024

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO May 14, 2024

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 14, 2024

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE May 16, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA May 16, 2024

Rep. Pascrell, Bill [D-NJ-9] D · NJ May 16, 2024

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA May 17, 2024

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA May 21, 2024

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 4, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 4, 2024

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 4, 2024

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 4, 2024

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jun 4, 2024

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM Jun 5, 2024

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Jun 12, 2024

Rep. Houchin, Erin [R-IN-9] R · IN Jun 12, 2024

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 12, 2024

Rep. Kiley, Kevin [R-CA-3] R · CA Jun 13, 2024

Rep. Flood, Mike [R-NE-1] R · NE Jun 26, 2024

Rep. LaTurner, Jake [R-KS-2] R · KS Jun 26, 2024

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Jun 26, 2024

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Jul 8, 2024

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Jul 8, 2024

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 10, 2024

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Sep 6, 2024

Rep. Velázquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Yakym, Rudy [R-IN-2] R · IN Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Molinaro, Marcus J. [R-NY-19] R · NY Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Sep 24, 2024

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-16] D · CA Oct 25, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Oct 25, 2024

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Oct 25, 2024

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Oct 25, 2024

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1] R · MN Nov 13, 2024
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Reported By Nov 22, 2024

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Feb 9, 2024

Natural Resources Committee House Discharged From Nov 22, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Native Americans

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 1723 Related bill Dec 24, 2024: Held at the desk.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Nov 22, 2024: Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Education and the Workforce. H. Rept. 118-760, Part I.
Nov 22, 2024: Committee on Natural Resources discharged.
Nov 22, 2024: Committee on Energy and Commerce discharged.
Nov 22, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 630.
Jun 13, 2024: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held
Jun 13, 2024: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 34 - 4.
Feb 9, 2024: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Feb 5, 2024: Introduced in House
Feb 5, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Education and the Workforce, and in addition to the Committees on Natural
Resources, and Energy and Commerce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for
consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1723
https://legilist.com

